Security Management System
Model SEVMS
Schlage Enterprise Video Management System
Overview
Available with 16 or 32 camera inputs, Schlage Enterprise
Video Management System (SEVMS) state-of-the-art
video storage servers are network ready and can be
remotely viewed from any workstation with the

• Compatible with existing v6,7 & 8 SEVMS systems and v8 &
9 Maintenance Monitor/Video System Security (VSS)
ORDERING INFORMATION
2U Rack Mount
SEVMS-16H2 16 Channel Hybrid DVR/NVR
(1) 16-ch analog capture card, (1) 750GB
SATA hard drive storage capacity
SEVMS-16N2 16 Channel NVR
(1) 750GB SATA hard drive storage
capacity
SEVMS-32N2 32 Channel NVR
(2) 750GB SATA hard drive storage
capacity
4U Rack Mount
SEVMS-16H4 16 Channel Hybrid DVR/NVR
(1) 16-ch analog capture card, (2) 750GB
SATA hard drive storage capacity
SEVMS-32H4 32 Channel Hybrid DVR/NVR
(2) 16-ch analog capture cards, (2) 750GB
SATA hard drive storage capacity
SEVMS-16N4 16 Channel NVR
(2) 750GB SATA hard drive storage
capacity
SEVMS-32N4 32 Channel NVR
(2) 750GB SATA hard drive storage
capacity
* Monitor, Keyboard and Mouse sold separately
(refer to accessories).
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Two built-in network cards that support 10/100/1000 BaseT
• Scheduling 24/7 and Holiday profiles
• MPEG4, JPEG, AVI and encrypted VFR recording for high
quality playback
• High resolution Video Motion Detection with masking
capabilities
• Alarms and Search on Video Motion Detection
• Solid State System Drive for Stability and Longevity
• Maintenance clients can monitor the health of SEVMS
units on network
• User-friendly video security applications
• Virtual camera grouping across servers
• Advanced search, playback and save capabilities
• Multiple Video Remote (up to 32 cameras can be
displayed per monitor)
• View 4 cameras simultaneously during playback
• Full PTZ functionality (presets, patrols, etc.)
• Sequencing capabilities
• Proprietary viewer software for viewing encrypted files
• Advanced security permissions
• Customizable pre and post recording upon an event
• Scalable configurations
• RAID5 Array & Hot Swappable configurations available
(4U Case only)
• Independent Camera Audio - Audio per camera channel
(Analog cameras only)
• Multiplex video analog output
• Independent alarms per channel
• Storage Calculator – Estimation Tool
• Database Back up and Recovery
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS
SEVMS-750-1 Storage Expansion
Includes (1) additional 750GB SATA hard drive
SEVMS-750-2 Storage Expansion
Includes (2) additional 750GB SATA hard drives
SEVMS-AUD 16-ch Analog Audio Option (hybrid units only)
Provides (16) individual audio channels.
SEVMS-MIC Microphone
Provides a microphone for one-way audio.
SEVMS-IO 16-ch Input/Output Module (hybrid units only)
Provides (16) input and (16) relay output
channels
SEVMS-KY16 16-ch IP Camera Key Expansion
Provides (16) channel IP camera expansion.